## CITY OF MORIARTY REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING DECEMBER 8, 2021 @ 7:30 P.M.

202 Broadway St. S – Moriarty, NM 87035

- a. Welcome
- **b.** Pledge of Allegiance
- c. Roll Call of Council members
- **d.** Add to agenda (for discussion only) Pursuant to 10-15-1 through 10-15-4 (NMSA 1978) these issues can be addressed in general. No decision can be rendered at this meeting.

## **CONSENT AGENDA**

- 1. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL OF CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS:
  - a. Approval of Utility Billing Adjustments: Acct#:4081702 139.84
  - b. Approval to call for Public Hearing Vacation of Public Right of Way
  - c. Approval of Bills Pending Council Review

Motion	Second		
NCA ARCHITECTS			
2. UPDATE			
MARKETING AND COMMUNICATIO LODGER'S TAX	<u>NS</u>		
<b>3.</b> CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPR <b>A.</b> MORIARTY PINTO ATHLETICS	OVAL OF LODGER'S TAX FUNDING S – RECOMMENDED FUNDING <b>\$4,8</b>		
Motion	Second	Action	
B. ROCKING HORSE ARENA- REC	COMMENDED FUNDING \$4,550.00		
Motion	Second	Action	
HERITAGE ARENA 4. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPRO	OVAL OF POLICY/PROCEDURE FOR	HERITAGE ARENA – WALLS OF	FAME
Motion	Second	Action	
PINTO BANNERS			
<b>5</b> . CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPRO	OVAL OF BANNER PROPOSAL		
Motion	Second	Action	

A copy of this agenda is available at the City Clerk's Office at 201 Broadway St. in Moriarty, New Mexico. An electronic copy of the agenda may be requested by emailing goclerk@moriartynm.gov.

second	Action
OR USE OF CIVIC CENTER	
UTH GROUP ORGANIZATIO	N – FFA ALUMNI ON FEB 11 <sup>TH</sup> REQUES ' SERVICE FOR PIE AUCTION
Second	Action
·	OF FEES USE OF SMALL ROOM FOR T 425.00
Second	Action
TION OF LIFE REQUESTING T	O WAIVE FEES FOR AUDIO, VISUAL ,
Coopered	A ation
second	Action
second	Action
	22-09 - ADOPTING AN EXTENSION
ON OF RESOLUTION NO. 21-	
ON OF RESOLUTION NO. 21- Second	22-09 - ADOPTING AN EXTENSION
ON OF RESOLUTION NO. 21- Second AND ADOPTION OF RESOLU	22-09 - ADOPTING AN EXTENSIONAction
ON OF RESOLUTION NO. 21- Second AND ADOPTION OF RESOLU Second	22-09 - ADOPTING AN EXTENSIONAction TION NO. 21-22-10 BUDGET ADJUSTN
	SecondSecondSecondSecondSecondS\$30 + \$2,475 DEP - TTL-\$7,4SecondSecondSecond

MFD – CHIEF HART

**6**. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL OF MFD STIPENDS

A copy of this agenda is available at the City Clerk's Office at 201 Broadway St. in Moriarty, New Mexico. An electronic copy of the agenda may be requested by emailing goclerk@moriartynm.gov.

MPD – ADAN URBINA  13. UPDATE		
Motion	_Second	_Action
14. ADJOURN		

**PUBLIC WORKS – JEFF TAPIA** 

12. UPDATE

A copy of this agenda is available at the City Clerk's Office at 201 Broadway St. in Moriarty, New Mexico. An electronic copy of the agenda may be requested by emailing goclerk@moriartynm.gov.